Voter Turnout

Undergraduate

College Enrolled
Marshall 4191
Muir 4560
Revelle 4485
Roosevelt 4519
Sixth 4597
Warren 4456
CAMPUS 26808
Graduates

Collgge Enrolled
GPS 295
Graduate 5128
Medical 440
Pharmacy 251
Rady 464
CAMPUS 6578

All

College Enrolled
Marshall 4191

Voted

1280

1266

1238

1227

1174

1238

7423

Voted

78

1114

62

18

27

1299

Voted

1280

% of Enrolled Students
30.54%
27.76%
27.60%
27 15%
25.54%
27.78%

27.69%

% of Enrolled Students
26.44%

21.72%

14.09%

7.17%

5.82%

19.75%

% of Enrolled Students

30.54%

T e



All

College Enrolled Voted % of Enrolled Students
Muir 4560 1266 27.76%
Revelle 4485 1238 27.60%
Roosevelt 4519 1227 27.15%
Sixth 4597 1174 25.54%
Warren 4456 1238 27.78%
GPS 295 78 26.44%
Graduate 5128 1114 21.72%
Medical 440 62 14.09%
Pharmacy 251 18 7.17%
Rady 464 27 5.82%
CAMPUS 33386 8722 26.12%

Election Results

GSA Referendum
GSA Referendum Ballots Cast
No
Yes
Total Votes Cast
Total Abstain

Student Transportation Fee Referendum

Student Transportation Fee Referendum Ballots Cast

1299
804
429
1233
66

8722
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CALPIRG Referendum

CALPIRG Referendum

AS President

President

AS Vice Presidents

Vice President Campus Affairs

Vice President External Affairs

AS Campus-wide Senators

Campus-wide Senator (3)

Off-campus Senator (1)

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Total Abstain

Ballots Cast

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Total Abstain

Kiara Gomez
Kevin Bologne
Total Votes Cast

Daron Kyle Woods
Nick Lin
Total Votes Cast

Caroline Siegel-Singh
Total Votes Cast

Kenji Asakura

Emma Christine Potter
Daniela A Salazar Bernardi
Total Votes Cast

Kelly Morris
Total Votes Cast

5808
2270
8078
644

7423
3796
2744
6540
883

3722
1609
5331

3864
1550
5414

4656
4656

2866
2600
2391
7857

4548
4548



Arts & Humanities Senator

Arts & Humanities Senator

Social Sciences Senator

Social Sciences Senator

Marshall Council

Chair

Director of Administration

Director of Programming

Director of Public Relations

Student at Large - Diversity Advocate

Student at Large - Imagination Advocate

Johnny Echavarria
Total Votes Cast

Sabrena Khadijah Callihan
Total Votes Cast

Shreya Sheel
Jeremy Aban
Total Votes Cast

Leilani Xinyue Lu
Total Votes Cast

Irene Y Guo
Total Votes Cast

Julia Chu
Anushri Raj Jain
Total Votes Cast

Harrison Tang
Total Votes Cast

Nili Farhadi

268
268

1673
1673

463
430
893

836
836

841
841

465
397
862

801
801

797

0N



Student at Large - Justice Advocate

Vice Chair External

Vice Chair Finance

Vice Chair Internal

Muir Council

AS Senator (2)

President

Vice President of Administrative Affairs

Vice President of External Affairs

Total Votes Cast

Tyler Sepulveda
Total Votes Cast

Judy(Lijin) Chen
Revati Rashingkar
Total Votes Cast

Angela Huang

Madhav Mathur
Total Votes Cast

Dani Lee
Lauren J] Hong
Total Votes Cast

Eleanor Rose Grudin
Eric Ron
Total Votes Cast

Roy William Velasquez
Total Votes Cast

Joshua Alex Grimes
Total Votes Cast

Roxy Montalvo
Total Votes Cast

797

783
783

458
451
909

553
316
869

465
404
869

620
546
1166

824
824

800
800

839
839



Vice President of Internal Affairs

Revelle Council

AS Senator (2)

Commuter Representative

Director of Spirit and Events

Director of Student Services

Fourth Year Representative

President

Revelle Organizations Committee

Chairperson

Second Year Representative

Jennell Brianna Encizo
Total Votes Cast

Omamuyovwhi Eniola "Eni" Ikuku

Arthur Porter
Total Votes Cast

Cy'Ral Davis
Total Votes Cast

Natalie Davoodi
Total Votes Cast

Miranda A Pan
Total Votes Cast

Isabel Guadalupe Lopez
Total Votes Cast

Andrej Pervan
Total Votes Cast

Crystal Jacqueline Sandoval
Total Votes Cast

Blake Civello
Jaidyn Patricio
Reilly Cannon
Total Votes Cast

832
832

687
554
1241

839
839

816
816

825
825

844
844

819
819

809
809
1728

430
208
89

127



Third Year Representative

Vice President Administration

Vice President External

Vice President Internal

Vice President Finance

Roosevelt Council

Apartment Representative (2)

AS Senator (2)

At-Large Representative

Commuter Representative (2)

Emily Paris
Total Votes Cast

Elizabeth Bottenberg
Total Votes Cast

Allison Marie Kramer
Total Votes Cast

Hunter Nicholas Kirby
Total Votes Cast

Amanda Jiao
Total Votes Cast

Elizabeth Morgan Fisher
Tessa Isabelle Hocquet
Anna Claire Rindels
Shariqa Tasnia Hossain
Total Votes Cast

Spencer Lee
Nicholas Alexander Butler
Total Votes Cast

Shefali Sachdeva
Total Votes Cast

763
763

750
750

773
773

777
777

807
807

383
357
230
149
1119

584
529
1113

778
778



Diversity Advocate

Junior Representative

President

Sophomore Representative

Vice-President External

Vice-President Internal

Sixth Couneil

Fourth Year Senator

President

Sachi T Murdeshwar
Pilar J Sandoval-Moberg
Total Votes Cast

Lorena Gonzalez
Total Votes Cast

Angela Y Yang
Allyssa Nicholle Strohm
Total Votes Cast

Jesus Alejandre Fernandez

Tracy Bao Tran Tran
Total Votes Cast

Caitlin King
Total Votes Cast

Jacqueline Kate Arroyo
Shaina Michelle Casey
Total Votes Cast

Romina Rastegar

Total Votes Cast

Sharmistha Chakrabarti

Total Votes Cast

Andy Reinschmidt
Total Votes Cast

644
511
1155

791
791

504
301
805

460
390
850

759
759

493
248
741

783

783

767

767

707
707



Vice President External

Vice President Finance

Vice President Internal

Warren Council

AS Senator (1)

Commuter at Large

Events Board Chair

International Student at Large

President

Secretary

Michelle Mkhlian
Total Votes Cast

Winnie Gong
Total Votes Cast

Justin Serrano Gamiao

Total Votes Cast

Ulysses Velasco

Total Votes Cast

Cynthia Lee Rodriguez
Total Votes Cast

Zyruss C Edjan
Total Votes Cast

Meghna Bahry
Total Votes Cast

Zahabiya Nuruddin
Total Votes Cast

Sally Duong
Total Votes Cast

730
730

767
767

730

730

788

788

775
775

758
758

746
746

804
804

i
777



Student at Large

Treasurer

Vice President External

Vice President Internal

Hector Matthew Estrada
Jessica Tseng
Total Votes Cast

Jonathan Jun Chan
Total Votes Cast

Koushik Tuppil
Total Votes Cast

Liz Niculescu
Jacob Rivera
Total Votes Cast

420
344
764

740
740

746
746

454
319
773



ASUCSD 2018 Spring General Elections STV Voting
Marshall College AS Senator (2)

Droop Quota 282

ROUND 1 -- Tally of 1st place votes

CANDIDATE THIS ROUND TOTAL STATUS

Brandon A Milledge +326.0 326.0 ELECTED - Round 1
Melina A Reynoso +325.0 325.0 ELECTED - Round 1
JASRAJ SINGH JOHL +193.0 193.0 DEFEATED - Round 1
EXHAUSTED PILE 0.0 0.0

TOTALS 844.0 844.0

Brandon A Milledge has been ELECTED because s/he has met the Droop Quota
Melina A Reynoso has been ELECTED because s/he has met the Droop Quota
JASRAJ SINGH JOHL was declared DEFEATED because all seats have been filled
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