Voter Turnout

Undergraduate

College	Enrolled	Voted	% of Enrolled Students
Marshall	4191	1280	30.54%
Muir	4560	1266	27.76%
Revelle	4485	1238	27.60%
Roosevelt	4519	1227	27.15%
Sixth	4597	1174	25.54%
Warren	4456	1238	27.78%
CAMPUS	26808	7423	27.69%

Graduates

College	Enrolled	Voted	% of Enrolled Students
GPS	295	78	26.44%
Graduate	5128	1114	21.72%
Medical	440	62	14.09%
Pharmacy	251	18	7.17%
Rady	464	27	5.82%
CAMPUS	6578	1299	19.75%

All

College	Enrolled	Voted	% of Enrolled Students
Marshall	4191	1280	30.54%

Mes

All

College	Enrolled	Voted	% of Enrolled Students
Muir	4560	1266	27.76%
Revelle	4485	1238	27.60%
Roosevelt	4519	1227	27.15%
Sixth	4597	1174	25.54%
Warren	4456	1238	27.78%
GPS	295	78	26.44%
Graduate	5128	1114	21.72%
Medical	440	62	14.09%
Pharmacy	251	18	7.17%
Rady	464	27	5.82%
CAMPUS	33386	8722	26.12%

Election Results

GSA Referendum

GSA Referendum	Ballots Cast	1299
	No	804
	Yes	429
	Total Votes Cast	1233
	Total Abstain	66

Student Transportation Fee Referendum

Student Transportation Fee Referendum	Ballots Cast	8722

Man

	Yes	5808
	No	2270
	Total Votes Cast	8078
	Total Abstain	644
	1 otal Abstalli	044
CALPIRG Referendum		
CALPIRG Referendum	Ballots Cast	7423
	Yes	3796
	No	2744
	Total Votes Cast	6540
	Total Abstain	883
AS President		
President		
	Kiara Gomez	3722
	Kevin Bologne	1609
	Total Votes Cast	5331
AS Vice Presidents		
Vice President Campus Affairs	Davan Kula Waada	29/4
	Daron Kyle Woods	3864
	Nick Lin	1550
	Total Votes Cast	5414
Vice President External Affairs		1000
	Caroline Siegel-Singh Total Votes Cast	4656 4656
	Total votes Cast	4030
AS Campus-wide Senators		
Campus-wide Senator (3)		
	Kenji Asakura	2866
	Emma Christine Potter	2600
	Daniela A Salazar Bernardi	2391
	Total Votes Cast	7857
Off-campus Senator (1)		
1	Kelly Morris	4548
	Total Votes Cast	4548
	TOTAL . STEE CHAPT	

Mass

Arts & Humanities Senator	I.b. E.b.	260
	Johnny Echavarria Total Votes Cast	268 268
Social Sciences Senator		
Social Sciences Senator		
	Sabrena Khadijah Callihan Total Votes Cast	1673 1673
Marshall Council		
Chair		
* 100 *	Shreya Sheel	463
	Jeremy Aban Total Votes Cast	430 893
	Total votes Cast	693
Director of Administration		
	Leilani Xinyue Lu Total Votes Cast	836 836
	Total votes Cast	830
Director of Programming		
	Irene Y Guo Total Votes Cast	841
	1 otal votes Cast	841
Director of Public Relations		
	Julia Chu	465
	Anushri Raj Jain Total Votes Cast	397 862
	Total votes Cast	802
Student at Large - Diversity Advocate		
	Harrison Tang	801
	Total Votes Cast	801
Student at Large - Imagination Advocate		
	Nili Farhadi	797

Mis

	Total Votes Cast	797
Student at Large - Justice Advocate		
	Tyler Sepulveda	783
	Total Votes Cast	783
Vice Chair External		
	Judy(Lijin) Chen	458
	Revati Rashingkar	451
	Total Votes Cast	909
Vice Chair Finance		
	Angela Huang	553
	Madhav Mathur	316
	Total Votes Cast	869
Vice Chair Internal		
	Dani Lee	465
	Lauren J Hong	404
	Total Votes Cast	869
Muir Council		
AS Senator (2)		
	Eleanor Rose Grudin	620
	Eric Ron	546
	Total Votes Cast	1166
President		
	Roy William Velasquez	824
	Total Votes Cast	824
Vice President of Administrative Affairs		
	Joshua Alex Grimes	800
	Total Votes Cast	800
Vice President of External Affairs		
	Roxy Montalvo	839
	Total Votes Cast	839

mho

Vice President of Internal Affairs	Jennell Brianna Encizo Total Votes Cast	832 832
Revelle Council		
AS Senator (2)		
	Omamuyovwhi Eniola "Eni" Ikuku	687
	Arthur Porter	554
	Total Votes Cast	1241
Commuter Representative		
	Cy'Ral Davis	839
	Total Votes Cast	839
Director of Spirit and Events		
	Natalie Davoodi	816
	Total Votes Cast	816
Director of Student Services		
	Miranda A Pan	825
	Total Votes Cast	825
Fourth Year Representative		
	Isabel Guadalupe Lopez	844
	Total Votes Cast	844
President		
	Andrej Pervan	819
	Total Votes Cast	819
Revelle Organizations Committee		
Chairperson	Crystal Jacqueline Sandoval	809
	Total Votes Cast	809
		1728
Second Year Representative	Blake Civello	430
	Jaidyn Patricio	208
	Reilly Cannon	89
	Total Votes Cast	727

Men

Third Year Representative		
	Emily Paris	763
	Total Votes Cast	763
Vice President Administration		
	Elizabeth Bottenberg	750
	Total Votes Cast	750
Vice President External		
	Allison Marie Kramer	773
	Total Votes Cast	773
Vice President Internal		
	Hunter Nicholas Kirby	777
	Total Votes Cast	777
Vice President Finance		
	Amanda Jiao	807
	Total Votes Cast	807
Roosevelt Council		
Apartment Representative (2)		
	Elizabeth Morgan Fisher	383
	Tessa Isabelle Hocquet	357
	Anna Claire Rindels	230
	Shariqa Tasnia Hossain	149
	Total Votes Cast	1119
AS Sanatan (2)	Su con con I co	204
AS Senator (2)	Spencer Lee	584
	Nicholas Alexander Butler	529
	Total Votes Cast	1113
At-Large Representative		
	Shefali Sachdeva	778
	Total Votes Cast	778
Commuter Representative (2)		

MAS

	Sachi T Murdeshwar	644
	Pilar J Sandoval-Moberg	511
	Total Votes Cast	1155
	Total Votes Cast	1133
Diversity Advocate		
	Lorena Gonzalez	791
	Total Votes Cast	791
Junior Representative		
1	Angela Y Yang	504
	Allyssa Nicholle Strohm	301
	Total Votes Cast	805
	Total Votes Cast	803
President		
	Jesus Alejandre Fernandez	460
	Tracy Bao Tran Tran	390
	Total Votes Cast	850
Sophomore Representative		
	Caitlin King	759
	Total Votes Cast	759
Vice-President External		
	Jacqueline Kate Arroyo	493
	Shaina Michelle Casey	248
	Total Votes Cast	741
	Total Votes Cast	741
Vice-President Internal		
	Romina Rastegar	783
	Total Votes Cast	783
Sixth Council		
D 111		
Fourth Year Senator	Sharmietha Chalantari	7(7
	Sharmistha Chakrabarti	767
	Total Votes Cast	767
President		
	Andy Reinschmidt	707
	Total Votes Cast	707
	a coma , como como como como como como como co	, , ,

Mh

Vice President External		
	Michelle Mkhlian	730
	Total Votes Cast	730
Vice President Finance		
	Winnie Gong	767
	Total Votes Cast	767
Vice President Internal		
	Justin Serrano Gamiao	730
	Total Votes Cast	730
Warren Council		
AS Senator (1)		
	Ulysses Velasco	788
	Total Votes Cast	788
Commuter at Large		
	Cynthia Lee Rodriguez	775
	Total Votes Cast	775
Events Board Chair		
	Zyruss C Edjan	758
	Total Votes Cast	758
International Student at Large		
	Meghna Bahry	746
	Total Votes Cast	746
President		
	Zahabiya Nuruddin	804
	Total Votes Cast	804
Secretary		
	Sally Duong	777
	Total Votes Cast	777

ymhon

Student at Large			
	Hector Matthew Estrada	420	
	Jessica Tseng	344	
	Total Votes Cast	764	
Treasurer			
	Jonathan Jun Chan	740	
	Total Votes Cast	740	
Vice President External			
	Koushik Tuppil	746	
	Total Votes Cast	746	
Vice President Internal			
	Liz Niculescu	454	
	Jacob Rivera	319	
	Total Votes Cast	773	

MMS

ASUCSD 2018 Spring General Elections STV Voting

Marshall College AS Senator (2)

Droop Quota 282

ROUND 1 -- Tally of 1st place votes

CANDIDATE	THIS ROUND	TOTAL	STATUS
Brandon A Milledge	+326.0	326.0	ELECTED - Round 1
Melina A Reynoso	+325.0	325.0	ELECTED - Round 1
JASRAJ SINGH JOHL	+193.0	193.0	DEFEATED - Round 1
EXHAUSTED PILE	0.0	0.0	
TOTALS	844.0	844.0	

Brandon A Milledge has been ELECTED because s/he has met the Droop Quota Melina A Reynoso has been ELECTED because s/he has met the Droop Quota JASRAJ SINGH JOHL was declared DEFEATED because all seats have been filled

Man